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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Catégorie: Espoirs / Elite

Dossard
110
100
108
127
128
101
107
99
106
102
122
103
124
104
133
115
117
118
119
121
129
132
136
109
111
112
113
120
131
134
135
75
62
64
66
73

Place

Nom
PAQUET
BETTENDORFF
CONTER
GYUROV
DIEDERICH
WENZEL
PEREIRA MARQUES
KOCKELMANN
MEYERS
PRIES

Pohlenz

Bijl

MEISER
ESSER

LARRY
MEYERS
FELLER
TRIEBEL
SCHMIT

Ptz

ZACHAUS
SCHWEITZER
KARIER
JENTGEN
HEIDERSCHEID
EINSLE
ARNOLDY

Karl

MRECHES
DIENER
INDERGAND
MAQUET
SCHMITZ
PADERHUBER
LOPES-MARQUES
CORPUS

Course Cycliste LPO7 Schifflange

Tom
Loic
Ken
Spas
Tim
Mats
Rafael
Raphaél
Charel
Cédric
Marian
Kinley
Philip
Mik
Max
Eric
Michael
Pascal
Sven
Steffen
Stefan
XAVIER
Tim
Jérébme
Colin
Sebastian
Tommy
David
Paul
Mike
Marc Rolf
Pascal
Marc
Olivier
Isidro
Oliver

Club

UC DIPPACH

CT ATERTDAUL LEOPARD PRO CYCLING

TEAM SNOOZE-VSD
TEAM SNOOZE-VSD
TEAM SNOOZE-VSD

CT ATERTDAUL LEOPARD PRO CYCLING

LC TETANGE

CCI DIFFERDANGE LVIV CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

LC TETANGE

VC SCHENGEN LEOPARD PRO CYCLING
RV Schwalbe Trier

BHST cycling team

RV TEMPO 1921 HIRZWEILER
CT ATERTDAUL

UC DIPPACH

LC TETANGE

LC TETANGE

LG BELVAUX

LG BERTRANGE

RV Schwalbe

TEAM SNOOZE-VSD

UC BASSIN HOUILLER

VELO WOLTZ

UC DIPPACH

UC DIPPACH LEOPARD PRO CYCLING
CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
RV Schwalbe

TEAM SNOOZE-VSD

VV TOOLTIME

CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
VU ESCH

CT ATERTDAUL

CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
HIR SCHUTTRANGE

Tri Sport Saar

11/07/2021
Distance:

Catégorie
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS contrat
ESPOIRS

ELITE

ELITE

ESPOIRS contrat
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS contrat
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS contrat
ELITE

ESPOIRS

ELITE

ESPOIRS

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS

ELITE contrat
ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

Temps
02:00:59
2:01:00

1 tour et plus

65 km

Retard

Points

34
16
10
10
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